A6V11251892_en--_b
2018-02-14
Siemens
Building Technologies
2-port valve & actuator MVI421../2 3-port valve & actuator MXI421../2
2-Port and 3-Port Zone
Valves & Actuators, PN16
MVI421../2

Dpmax = Maximum permissible differential pressure across the valve's control path, valid for the entire
actuating range of the motorized valve
Type Designation Switching point Contact rating
ASC2.1/18 Auxiliary switch on / off At approx. 50 %  stroke Max. AC 250 V, 3 (2) A
Equipment combinations
Type Thermostats compatible to MVI421../2  / MXI421../2
RAA… RAA11; RAA21; RAA31; RAA41; RAA20LD-GB
RAB… RAB11…; RAB21; RAB31…
RCC… RCC10; RCC20; RCC30
RCU… RCU10
RDF… RDF110..; RDF300…; RDF310…; RDF510…; RDF530..; RDF600…; RDF800…
RDG… RDG100…; RDG110; RDG160…
RDH… RDH100...
RDJ… RDJ100…
RDD… RDD100…; RDD310.....
RDE… RDE100…; RDE410...
REV… REV13…; REV24…
RDS… RDS110
Valves Actuator
2-port 3-port
Dps Dpmax Positioning force Control
signal[kPa] [kPa]
MVI421.15/2 MXI421.15/2 300 300 1)
MVI421.20/2 MXI421.20/2 300 300 1) 200 N 2-position
MVI421.25/2 MXI421.25/2 250 250 1)
Accessories
Thermostats
3/9
Siemens                2-Port and 3-Port Zone Valves & Actuators, PN16 A6V11251892_en--_b